
Please find below a list of our current March 2024 prices:

1 Hour

¾ hour

½ hour 

7am-5pm 5-10pm Weekends

£30.09

£20.66

£26.57

£31.25

£21.82

£27.73

£34.15

£23.15

£30.09

Waking Night Rates
(22.00hrs - 07.00hrs)

Sunday-Thursday night

£143.85 per night

Friday & Saturday night

£154.88 per night

Sleeping Night Rates
(22.00hrs - 07.00hrs)

Sunday-Thursday night

£189.21 per night 

Friday & Saturday night

£217.04 per night

Bank Holiday Rates 

Bank Holidays 
charged at time 

and a half

Christmas Day 
Double Time

Boxing Day 
Double Time

New Year’s Day 
Double Time

Mileage is charged for each call. This is costed at 45p per mile from our main office to address 
and back, this is worked out using AA Calculator online.  Our office postcode is GL5 1QJ

Call time of 30minutes can only be accommodated after 11am each day. 
Invoices are raised weekly and can be sent either electronically via email or printed. 

Payments are to be made within 7 days of the invoice, either by cheque or bank transfer
(bank details are displayed on the invoice) 

Penna
Homecare


