

Please find below a list of our current March 2024 prices:

	7am-5pm	5-10pm	Weekends
1 Hour	£30.09	£31.25	£34.15
½ hour	£20.66	£21.82	£23.15
¾ hour	£26.57	£27.73	£30.09

Sleeping Night Rates
(22.00hrs - 07.00hrs)

£143.85 per night

£154.88 per night

Sunday-Thursday night

Friday & Saturday night

Waking Night Rates (22.00hrs - 07.00hrs)

£189.21 per night

£217.04 per night

Sunday-Thursday night

Friday & Saturday night

Bank Holiday Rates

Bank Holidays charged at time and a half

Christmas Day Double Time Boxing Day Double Time New Year's Day Double Time

Mileage is charged for each call. This is costed at 45p per mile from our main office to address and back, this is worked out using AA Calculator online. Our office postcode is GL5 1QJ Call time of 30minutes can only be accommodated after 11am each day.

Invoices are raised weekly and can be sent either electronically via email or printed.

Payments are to be made within 7 days of the invoice, either by cheque or bank transfer (bank details are displayed on the invoice)